
Date Day Opponent Location Time  Bus  

4/10/18 Tuesday Marion/NMC/Forest Area Home 4:00 p.m.  

4/13/18 Friday Cadillac Invitational Away 2:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. 

4/17/18 Tuesday NMC Inv. Away 3:00 p.m.  

4/24/18 Tuesday Marion/Pine River Home 4:30 p.m.  

4/27/18 Friday Lakeview Away 3:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. 

5/1/18 Tuesday @ Beal City w/Lake City Away 4:30 p.m. 2:30 p.m. 

5/4/18 Friday T.C. Central Away 12:00 p.m. 10:30 a.m. 

5/8/18 Tuesday Manton Away 4:30 p.m. 3:15 p.m. 

5/11/18 Friday Manton Inv. Away 4:00 p.m. 2:45 p.m. 

5/15/18 Tuesday @ Evart w/NMC Away 4:30 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 

5/22/18 Tuesday High. Conference @ Evart Away 4:30 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 

5/26/18 Saturday MITCA Finals Away TBD  

5/28/18 Monday Cadillac Evening News Meet Away 3:00 p.m. No Bus 

6/2/18 Saturday MHSAA Finals Away TBD  

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

Boys Coach: Pat Maloney 
Girls Coach: Susan Maloney 

1st Day of Practice  
March 12, 2018 


